Yesterday was perfect shooting weather at Tri-County! Probably perfect for many other activities which might have influenced some of
our regular shooters to go elsewhere for the day so we only had 12 participants for the regional.

Nevertheless, it was a great day at the range and we still managed (barely) to come up with enough 22EIC and Distinguished Revolver
shooters to hold those matches. Unfortunately, no one managed a score above the 260 minimum required for 22EIC so CMP will not
be awarding leg points. Craig won the DR match with a 259-2x and should get some DR leg points. Congratulations Craig!! Scores
are attached.

The 2700 was won by Ironman John with a 2519-68x, maybe the rest of us need to reconsider those antique iron sights, apparently,
they work pretty well! Big congratulations to John for another fine performance at the range. Bev, Mel and Chris were within the next
38 point spread so we definitely had an "A" team among us yesterday. Congratulations to all of our top 4 on some very respectable
Precision Pistol scores.

Next month will be the State Championship and our last outdoor match of the year so | am hoping to see a few more of you there and
hoping we get one more day of decent weather to close out the season.

TRI-COUNTY GUN CLUB 9/17/2022

TCGC Approved 2700 Outdoor Precision Pistol Match
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TRI-COUNTY GUN CLUB

TCGC Approved 2700 Outdoor Precision Pistol Match

PL(Place):
CLS (Class):

M Makin
C Alto

B Esler

J Lawless
B Pruett

M Gallagher
C Griswold
J Brossard
C Choy

J Forgione
F Seibert
R Smith

A Yam

W=Match Winner---1=1st Place in Class-—--2=2nd Place in Class

HM=High Master
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MM=Marksman

Slow Xs Timed Xs Rapid Xs Aggregate Xs

75

75 2

70
30

78
53

26

72

81
51

63
83

65

83
77

62
78

0
0
101
0
212
0
0
0
234
158

203
214

= O 0O = WOOONWNOOOR®O

9/17/2022
S5=Sharpshooter

UN=unclassified
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TRI-COUNTY GUN CLUB

TCGC Approved 2700 Outdoor Precision Pistol Match

PL(Place): W=Match Winner---1=1st Place in Class---2=2nd Place in Class
CLS (Class): HM=High Master MA=Master EX=Expert
MM=Marksman
Distinguished Revolver Match
Competitors 10
Slow Xs Timed Xs Rapid Xs Aggregate Xs
M Makin 0
C Alto 89 |2 83 1 83 255
B Esler 0
J Lawless 85 78 2 63 226
B Pruett 0
M Gallagher 0
C Griswold 78 94 87 2 259
J Brossard 0
C Choy 58 86 1 74 218
J Forgione 0
F Seibert 0
R Smith 0
A Yam 38 47 49 134
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UMN=unclassified

9/17/2022

S3=Sharpshooter

PL NRAID

FHC2016M
4743732
176098097

101000203687136

17366803
30929727
153348230
14943409
174239929
181500380
154496347
159125970
7615279



